
Sr.
Particulars No. Approved %

No. Amount

1 China 191 19091.773 26.03

2 Singapore 253 17936.856 24.46

3 Thailand 110 11002.926 15.00

4 Hong Kong 156 7753.883 10.57

5 U.K * 88 4217.938 5.75

6 Republic of Korea 143 3774.721 5.15

7 Viet Nam 15 2092.868 2.85

8 Malaysia 61 1952.418 2.66

9 The Netherlands 19 1512.673 2.06

10 India 25 740.642 1.01

11 Japan 93 694.182 0.95

12 France 16 546.010 0.74

13 Indonesia 15 273.58 0.37

14 U.S.A 19 371.006 0.51

15 Canada 19 202.234 0.28

16 Philippines 3 147.173 0.20

17 Australia 18 145.799 0.20

18 Brunei Darussalam* 23 101.767 0.14

19 Russia Federation 2 94.000 0.13

20 Republic of Liberia** 4 79.201 0.11

21 Austria 2 72.500 0.10

22 Panama 2 55.101 0.08

23 Samoa 4 52.724 0.07

24 United Arab Emirates 3 147.692 0.20

25 Luxembourg 3 45.750 0.06

26 Mauritius 3 39.584 0.05

27 Switzerland 4 30.087 0.04

28 Taiwan 12 26.000 0.04

29 Germany 4 32.651 0.04

30 Denmark 1 13.370 0.02

31 Lebanon 1 12.980 0.02

32 Republic of the Marshall Island 2 12.009 0.02

33 Norway 1 11.800 0.02

34 Macau 3 8.040 0.01

35 New Zealand 1 6.950 0.01

36 Ireland 1 6.950 0.01

37 Bangladesh 4 6.39 0.01

38 Cyprus 1 5.250 0.01

39 Qatar 1 4.500 0.01

40 Seychelles 2 4.300 0.01

41 Israel 1 2.400 0.00

42 Sri Lanka 2 3.500 0.00

43 Sweden 1 2.050 0.00

44 Cambodia 2 1.675 0.00

45 South Africa 1 1.309 0.00

46 Cook Islands 1 1.150 0.00

47 Laos 1 0.883 0.00

48 Berlize 1 0.810 0.00

49 Afghanistan 1 0.653 0.00

Total 1339 73340.708 100.00

*British Overseas Territories

 Permitted Enterprises

**The name of promoter and principal organization be changed from Singapore to Republic of Liberia

FOREIGN INVESTMENT OF PERMITTED ENTERPRISES AS OF (31/7/2017)
(  BY  COUNTRY )

( US $ in million )
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Sr.
Particulars No. Approved %

No. Amount
1 China 164 18929.362 30.26

2 Singapore 211 17151.492 27.42

3 Hong Kong 137 7642.126 12.22

4 Thailand 70 3861.195 6.17

5 U.K * 54 3566.004 5.70

6 Republic of Korea 129 3702.432 5.92

7 Viet Nam 15 2092.868 3.35

8 Malaysia 34 1354.749 2.17

9 The Netherlands 16 1278.173 2.04

10 India 24 736.142 1.18

11 Japan 82 591.487 0.95

12 France 15 542.010 0.87

13 Canada 6 162.753 0.26

14 Brunei Darussalam* 22 99.727 0.16

15 Russia Federation 2 94.000 0.15

16 Republic of Liberia** 4 79.201 0.13

17 Australia 5 69.538 0.11

18 Indonesia 6 54.283 0.09

19 Samoa 4 52.724 0.08

20 Luxembourg 3 45.750 0.07

21 Mauritius 3 39.584 0.06

22 Switzerland 3 26.705 0.04

23 Taiwan 12 26.000 0.04

24 Panama 1 26.000 0.04

25 Lebanon 1 12.980 0.02

26 Republic of the Marshall Island 2 12.009 0.02

27 Norway 1 11.800 0.02

28 Germany 3 17.651 0.03

29 Philippines 2 7.173 0.01

30 New Zealand 1 6.950 0.01

31 Ireland 1 6.950 0.01

32 United Arab Emirates 2 106.692 0.17

33 U.S.A 4 127.441 0.20

34 Qatar 1 4.500 0.01

35 Seychelles 2 4.300 0.01

36 Macau 1 3.640 0.01

37 Bangladesh 2 3.433 0.01

38 Sweden 1 2.050 0.00

39 Cambodia 2 1.675 0.00

40 South Africa 1 1.309 0.00

41 Sri Lanka 1 2.500 0.00

42 Cook Islands 1 1.150 0.00

43 Austria 1 1.000 0.00

44 Laos 1 0.883 0.00

45 Berlize 1 0.810 0.00

46 Afghanistan 1 0.653 0.00

Total 1055 62561.854 100.000

*British Overseas Territories

( US $ in million )
Existing Enterprises

**The name of promoter and principal organization be changed from Singapore to Republic of Liberia

FOREIGN INVESTMENT OF EXISTING ENTERPRISES AS OF 31/7/2017
(  BY  COUNTRY )
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